20
17
-2
01
8 82 0 17 - 2 0 1 8
LED 4M LIGHTING CO.,LIMITED
Business Center:
2/F., Panasonic Building, Hoveyzeh St., Beheshti St.,Tehran, Iran

services. The products have obtained certifications with CE, ROHS and ERP... We
exported the production to all over the world,
“Focus on the value of lights” is our operation principle. From R&D, product
development, every aspect of the program is customized accurate calculation,
scientific experiments, so that every beam of light can provide its value, the full
interpretation of“The perfect fusion of lights with life & lights with building.”
expecially to Europe, Canada , Asia, etc.
ErP RoHS
24
1993-2017
High Quality
From Focus & Speciality
YEARS
Focus on the value of lights
i-NORDIC & LOFT STYLE  LIGHT SERIES
KDR-85013 E27-4 100-240 85 90
Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( )
Φ400*H250
SIZE(MM)
- Surface mounted with LED LED

85
85
120
120
90*90*H67
108*108*H72
Φ80
Φ98
W W W . L E D 4 M . C O M
-Surface mounted with high power LED
-Narrow Beam Angle
-Efficiency:85Lm/W
-Body of aluminium
-Luminaires are equipped with electronic driver
IP20RoHS
KDR-81009 1*3W 100-240 85 8/15/30
Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( )
Φ60*H24
SIZE (MM)
Φ48mm (Cut out)
KDR-81010
Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( ) SIZE (MM)
1*3W 100-240 85 8/15/30 Φ60*H38
Φ48mm (Cut out)
Φ48mm (Cut out)
Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( ) SIZE (MM)
KDR-81006
KDR-81007
1*1
1*1
100-240
100-240
85
85
8/15/30
8/15/30
Φ60*H30
Φ60*H33
KDR-81005 1*1 100-240 85 60
Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( )
Φ43*H27
SIZE (MM)
Φ41mm (Cut out)
KDR-81001 1*1 100-240 85 8/15
Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( )
Φ38*H27
SIZE (MM)
Φ38mm (Cut out)

Order No. Power(W) Voltage(V) CRI oBeam Angle( )
L1200*W250*H65
SIZE(MM)
36 100-240 85 270 L1220*W300*H80 2*16 100-240 85 120 L1250*W180*H40
i-SENSOR CABINET LIGHT SERIES
11:l "5
Order No.
KDR-SS-400
KDR-SS-600
KDR-SS-900
KDR-PIR-400
KDR-PIR-400
KDR-PIR-400
11:l "5 I}J$ �lli liHl:i **M R.-t 11:l "5
Order No. Power(WJ Voltage(VJ CRI Beam Angle(') SIZE(MMJ Order No.
KDR-VJ-362 2 DC12V 85 180 362*16*30.5 KDR-MG-400
KDR-VJ-400 2.2 DC12V 85 180 400*16*30.5 KDR-MG-560
KDR-VJ-562 3.2 DC12V 85 180 562*16*30.5 KDR-MG-760
KDR-VJ-762 4.5 DC12V 85 180 762*16*30.5 KDR-MG-860
KDR-VJ-862 5 DC12V 85 180 862*16*30.5 KDR-MG-960
KDR-VJ-962 5.6 DC12V 85 180 962*16*30.5
KDR-VJ-1060 6.2 DC12V 85 180 1060*16*30.5
.-
KDR-VJ-1162 6.8 DC12V 85 180 1162*16*30.5
•
il9��mz
I}J$
Power(WJ